1
FOUR MULTI-RANGE UNITS COVER:
199.9 µA to 1.999 A, 199.9 mV * (A.C. or D.C.)
1.999 V to 300 V (A.C. or D.C.)
3 1/2-DIGIT, 0.56" (14.2 mm) HIGH LED DISPLAY W/POLARITY
BUILT-IN SCALING PROVISIONS
SELECTABLE DECIMAL POINT LOCATION
AUTO ZEROING CIRCUITS

APLID 1999 @ 199.9 mVDC
APLIA 1999 @ 199.9 mVAC
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPICAL VOLTAGE & CURRENT MEASUREMENT APPLICATIONS (Cont’d)
✝ Note: For high AC currents, it is recommended that the Model APLIT be used with a current transformer.
TROUBLESHOOTING
For further technical assistance, contact technical support at the appropriate company numbers listed.
6
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBERS
230 VAC 115 VAC
**APLVD APLVD410 APLVD400
**APLVA APLVA410 APLVA400
**APLID APLID410 APLID400
**APLIA APLIA410 APLIA400
APSCM010
APSCM100*100 amp Current Shunt